Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
3G-SM1
1 LIGHT MADISON
SURFACE MOUNTED
Extruded aluminum housing with fabricated mitered corners
Housing design features a beveled edge with no visible hardware
Machined aluminum double gimbals. Adjustable and lockable

CATALOG #: DATE:
CRILUMEN OUTPUT COLOR TEMP BEAM ANGLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRIVER
DIM    - 0-10V (STANDARD 100-1%)
LE     - PHASE DIMMING 4
               (TRIAC/ELV, 100-1%)
D01    - 0-10V (eldoLED, 100-0.1%)
DALI  - DALI (eldoLED, 100-1%) 5
DHL2 - LUTRON HI-LUME LDE1
             (1% ECOSYSTEM)
DMX  - DMX (eldoLED, 100-0%)
NG  - NATURAL (STANDARD)
BG  - BLACK
WG - WHITE
GIMBAL FINISH
CDF      - CONDUIT FEED
SF70    - SOFTENING LENS
LS70	    - LINEAR SPREAD LENS
SB70	   - SANDBLASTED LENS
HXB70 - BLACK HEXCELL LOUVER
OPTIONSHOUSING
BK	  - BLACK
WH - WHITE
SV   - SILVER
CF   - CUSTOM
10D  - 10° 3
20D - 20°
40D - 40°
60D - 60°
90D - 90° *
* 90D reflector supplied
  standard with lens
Housing interior & exterior will be
powder coated the same color
1	 5000lm option not available with phase dimming (LE) or Lutron Hi-Lume (DHL2) option
2	90+ CRI available up to 4000lm. 97+ CRI in 30K and 35K as standard and available up to 3000lm
3 10 degree reflector available up to 2200lm
4	Forward Phase/Reverse Phase driver available in 120V only
5	DALI-2 (Type 6) provided as standard. Please consult factory for DALI (Type 8) options
Maximum 3 optical accessories.
See optical accessories page for
more options
3G-SM1
1 LIGHT MADISON - SURFACE MOUNTED
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
PERFORMANCE CHART BASED ON 20° BEAM AND 3500K SOURCE
PHOTOMETRY
10D - 10° BEAM ANGLE
20D - 20° BEAM ANGLE
40D - 40° BEAM ANGLE
60D - 60° BEAM ANGLE
90D - 90° BEAM ANGLE
LUMEN OUTPUT:
DELIVERED LUMENS:
SYSTEM WATTS:
EFFICACY:
CRI:
CCT:
LUMEN OUTPUT:
DELIVERED LUMENS:
SYSTEM WATTS:
EFFICACY:
CRI:
CCT:
LUMEN OUTPUT:
DELIVERED LUMENS:
SYSTEM WATTS:
EFFICACY:
CRI:
CCT:
LUMEN OUTPUT: